
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish
1 ABC Law Firm Upgrade 72 days? Mon 1/12/09 Fri 4/17/09
2 Site Survey 10 days? Mon 1/12/09 Fri 1/23/09
3 Network Hardware Inventory 2 days Mon 1/12/09 Tue 1/13/09

10 Existing Logical Configuration 2 days Wed 1/14/09 Thu 1/15/09
14 Facilities 6 days? Fri 1/16/09 Fri 1/23/09
33 Procurement 12 days? Mon 1/26/09 Tue 2/10/09
34 Obtain Pricing 1 day? Mon 1/26/09 Mon 1/26/09
50 Order 1 day? Tue 1/27/09 Tue 1/27/09

51 Receive 10 days? Wed 1/28/09 Tue 2/10/09
117 Installation of new Fiber 7 days Thu 1/29/09 Fri 2/6/09
120 Power Upgrades 15 days Mon 1/19/09 Fri 2/6/09

121 Pre-staging configuration 7 days? Wed 2/11/09 Thu 2/19/09
122 Build and Initial Config 7 days? Wed 2/11/09 Thu 2/19/09
130 Hardware Installation 15 days Fri 2/20/09 Thu 3/12/09
135 Testing 1 day? Fri 3/13/09 Fri 3/13/09

136 Production Conversion Weekend 3 days Fri 4/10/09 Sun 4/12/09

137 First Productin Day Post Conversion 1 day? Mon 4/13/09 Mon 4/13/09

138 Delivery of Final Documentation and Project Sign Off 2 days Tue 4/14/09 Wed 4/15/09

139 Removal and Disposal of old Equipment 2 days Thu 4/16/09 Fri 4/17/09
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